4000 Series
Order by Part Number
3000
Series
Housing & Element
Part Number
Micron
Size
AN-6 AN-8
10 3-AN6-10W 3-AN8-10W
25 3-AN6-25 3-AN8-25
40 3-AN6-40 3-AN8-40
74 3-AN6-74 3-AN8-74
149 3-AN6-149 3-AN8-149
Order by Part Number
4000
Series
Housing & Element
Part Number
Micron
Size
1/4” NPT 3/8” NPT 1/2” NPT
10 4-.25NPT-10W 4-.375NPT-10W 4-.50NPT-10W
25 4-.25NPT-25 4-.375NPT-25 4-.50NPT-25
40 4-.25NPT-40 4-.375NPT-40 4-.50NPT-40
74 4-.25NPT-74 4-.375NPT-74 4-.50NPT-74
149 4-.25NPT-149 4-.375NPT-149 4-.50NPT-149
3000/4000
Replacement
Element
Part